Item # Auction ltem

Bl

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

$100 Giant Gift Card

$10 Gift Card to Red Lobster

$20 Airport Diner Gift Card

Keith Haring Sweatshirt

Lottery Tickets

Black and Red Vase

2 Free Hair Cuts at City Cuts

$15 Gift Card to Fiore's

Keith Haring Shirt

Donated By

Cheryl Meinschein

Red Lobster

Airport Diner

B Coffin

City Cuts

Fiore's Italian Restaurant



Item # Auction ltem Donated By

B10 1 Box of Godiva Chocolates

B11  $10 Gift Card to Dollar Tree Barbara Coffin
B12 Wine Bottle in Box Ruth and Joe Lippincott
B13  $15 Gift Card to Spud's Spud’s

B14 Lottery Tickets

B15 Nike Football Eric Wise

B16 Box of Sweet Tempered Chocolates Sweet Tempered Chocolates

B17 Keith Haring Shirt

B18 Thule Document Wedge Weaver's Bike Shop



Item # Auction ltem

B19

B20

B21

B22

B23

B24

B25

B26

B27

FRIENDS Multiple Photo Frame

2 tickets to Duncan's Corn Maze

$15 Gift Card to Spud's

Wooden Teaberry Camel Puzzle

$10 Gift Card to Red Lobster

1 Large Cheese Pizza at Mazzola's Italian
Restaurant

Donated By

Christine Kokinda

Duncan's Corn Maze

Spud’s

Evelyn & Harriette's

Red Lobster

Mazzola's

$50 Gift Certificate to Saucony Creek Brewing Barb Coffin

Co

Lottery Tickets

Keith Haring Shirt



Item # Auction ltem

B28

B29

B30

B31

B32

B33

B34

B35

B36

Breakfast Maker

1 Free Breakfast at Letterman's Diner

$5 Gift Certifcate to Potts' U

Lottery Tickets

1 Box Godiva Chocolates

$10 Panera Bread Gift Card

Matching Pillow and Throw

$10 Gift Certificate to Herman's Drive-In

Soaps and Toiletries Package

Donated By
B Coffin

Letterman's Diner

Potts'

Barbara Coffin

Herman's Drive-In

Anonymous



Item # Auction ltem

B37

B38

B39

B40

B41

B42

B43

B44

B45

Lottery Tickets

Keith Haring Sweatshirt

$25 Gift Certificate to Betty's Wraps

Lottery Tickets

$5 Gift Certificate for Jenn and Jessies Ice

Cream Parlor

$10 Gift Certificate to New China King

Chinese Restaurant

$10 Gift Card to Dollar Tree

Quilted Table Runner

Topsy Turvy Tomato Planter

Donated By

Betty's Wraps

Jenn & Jessies Ice Cream Parlor

New China King

Barbara Coffin

Ruth and Joe Lippincott

Ruth and Joe Lippincott



Item # Auction ltem

B46

B47

B48

B49

B50

600

601

602

603

$5 Gift Certifcate to Potts' U

$10 Kohls Gift Card

$10 Gift Certificate to Mark's Sandwich

Electric Windshield Scraper

Family Game Night Basket

3 Games and $10 gift card

2 tickets to the Daniel Boone Homestead

One Month Membership to Fitness by Ina

Sittler's Golf Package |

Buy 1 hour in Simulator, get 1 free
VIP Membership to Sittler Golf Center

$25 Gift Certificate to Betty's Wraps

Donated By

Potts'

Barbara Coffin

Mark's Sandwich Shop

B Coffin

Firefly Bookstore

Daniel Boone Homestead

Fitness by Ina

Sittler's Golf Center

Betty's Wraps



Item # Auction ltem

604 3 Wire Planters

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

Decorative Hanging

6 tickets to Duncan's Corn Maze

$60.00 gift card to Justice

$25 Heatwaves Gift Card

$25 Gift Card to Spectators Bar & Grille

$20 Gift Card to Krumsville Inn

Gift Certificate for a Haircut at Salon Joey

2 Large Plain Pizzas at Valentino's

Donated By

Chantel Cavalier

Vicki Shellhammer

Duncan's Corn Maze

Jiasu Gore

Heatwaves

Spectator's Bar & Cirille

Krumsville Inn

Salon Joey

Valentino's Family Restaurant



Item # Auction ltem Donated By

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

3 Free Hair Cuts at City Cuts City Cuts

Handmade Wooden Box Reno Unger

2 Vintage Ware Planters Catalpa Home & Away
$25 Gift Card to Goggleworks The GoggleWorks

Good toward to any GoggleWorks class, or for use in the STORE or movie theater

6 Month Family Membership to Reading Reading Public Museum
Public Museum

Paisley Gift Basket Paisley & Company
Handmade Tic Tac Toe Board Debra Zvanut
Handmade basket Debra Zvanut

Picnic Backpack Anonymous



Item #

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

Auction Item Donated By

Grandmother's Basket Jim & Ada Lynch

A basket for when you send your kids to their Grandmother's house for the weekend!

Tea Basket Jim & Ada Lynch

Child's Sonicare Toothbrush System William Messersmith DMD
Handmade Lion with Throw Kathy Wilson

Bags from Bamboula Bamboula Ltd

Sisal Bag from Kenya - exclusive design for Eileen Fisher
Green woven purse imported from Madagascar donated by Elsa Voytas

Ladies 2 XL Hooded Pullover Hasch Daal Custom Embroidery
Netherland Bulbs 45 boxes Netherland Bulb Company
Handbag Boscov's Dept Stores

Unique Pretzel Basket Unique Pretzel Bakery



Item # Auction ltem

631

632

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

$15 Gift Certificate to the Virginville Hotel

2 Handcarved Figurines

fair traded from Guatemala

2 Tickets to KU Presents! Christmas Concert

Elisabeth von Trapp with the Carolian Brass
Friday, December 2, 2016

$30 Olive Garden Gift Card

6 General Admission Passes to the The State

Miiceiim of Penncvlvania
Does not include the planetarium.

Free Membership to the NE Berks Chamber of
Commerce

2 Free River Country Tubing Passes

6 General Admission Tickets to Reading
Fightin Phils

4 Tickets to Ride the Lehigh Gorge Scenic
Railway

Donated By

Virginville Hotel

Adam & Eve Boutique

KU Presents

Olive Garden

PA Museum

Northeast Berks Chamber

Bucks County River Country

Reading Fightin Phils

Lehigh Gorge Scenic Railway



Item # Auction ltem

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

$20 Gift Certificate to Herman's Drive-In

Assorted Keith Haring Items - Size Small

2 admission tickets to Longwood Gardens

$25 Gift Certificate to Pretzel Revolution

Robert Covington Autographed Photo

6 Guest Passes to the Allentown Art Museum

Jar of foreign coins

7 lbs. of foreign coins

Graduate Gift Basket

Donated By

Herman's Drive-In

Keith Haring Foundation

Longwood Gardens

Pretzel Revolution

Philadelphia 76ers

Allentown Art Museum

Ed Hanna

Ed Hanna

Ed Hanna



Item # Auction ltem Donated By

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

$25 Gift Card to Giannotti's Family Restuarant Giannotti's Family Restaurant

Kutztown Location

$25 Gift Card to Classy Cakes Cupcakery Classy Ckaes Cupcakery, LLC
A Dog Lover's Basket Darlene Berk
Breakfast Sandwich Maker Mary Rains

Hamilton Beach

$25 Gift Certificate to Uptown Espresso Bar Uptown Espresso Bar

Kutztown Family Pool Pass Package various

2016 Kutztown Family Season Pool Pass
Snack Basket from Tracey's Flowers, Fleetwood
Keepin' It Kutztown Shirt from KCP (size Large)

$25 Gift Certificate to Bone's Bone's Pizza

Soap Basket Sheila Sacks Designs

Case of Birch Beer Kutztown Bottling Works



Item # Auction ltem Donated By

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

2 Planters filled with Succulents Gail Dill and Katie Biever

Assorted Keith Haring Items - Size Medium Keith Haring Foundation

Gift Basket from Riverview Nursery Riverview Nursery

FriendFest Package Various

Assortment of Beer from FriendFest 2016
Tub of Tom Sturgis Pretzels

4 Admission passes to the Shawnee Shawnee Mountain

Moiintain's Autiimn Timber Fectival
Event is Oct. 8 & 9, 2016 and includes lumberjack competitions, blacksmith
demos, saw mill demos, chainsaw sculptures, live music, children's activities and
food & craft vendors. New this year is a K-9 Performance Team.

Family Plus Membership to Hawk Mountain  Hawk Mountain

Sanctuarv
Year Long

Case of A-Treat Soda Wert's Beverages

$25 Gift Certificate to the Quality Shoppe Quality Shoppe

$25 Gift Card to McArdles McArdles



Item #

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

Auction ltem

Garden Hose Gift Basket

Blue Stars Kids Bicycle Helmet

White Ceramic Plant Holder with Plant

Two Handmade Fleece Blankets - John Deere

and Fall scene

Kali /M Bicycle Helmet

Flyers Autographed Hockey Puck - Radko

Gudas # 3

Cage with Candle

16 Mikasa cups and saucers

Handcrafted Wooden Box

Donated By
Albright's Feed Mill

Weaver's Bike Shop

Gail Dill

Mary Catherine Nederostek

Weaver's Blke Shop

Philadelphia Flyers

A friend of Friend

Anonymous

Anonymous



Item # Auction ltem

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

Lidded Deruta Handpainted Ceramic Piece

Baker's Delight

Glass container donated by Mary Rains

4 Pots and Pans

Cookie Basket

Matching Leaf Designed Necklace and Earrings

Mary Kay Package

Original Painting by Gail Dill

2 Planters with Plants

May be free standing or hung by rope

$20 Home Depot Gift Card

Donated By

Anonymous

Chantel Cavalier

Anonymous

Jill Perez

Brenda Wilton Designs

Wendy Reichard

Gail Dill

Joyce Seifert

Barbara Coffin



Item # Auction ltem

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

700

701

Gift Basket from Saucony Creek Brewing
Company

Polish Pottery Gift Basket

4 pack of FriendFest Beer

Easter Basket

$10 Panera Bread Gift Card

$25 Gift Certificate to Meadowood Music

$5 Gift Certificate-Oley Turnpike Diner

Original Painting by Mary Snow

One Free Basic Couple's Wills

4 Tickets to Reading Royals

Donated By

Saucony Creek Brewing Company

Barbara Coffin

Barbara Coffin

Barbara Coffin

Meadowood Music

Oley Turnpike Diner

Mary Snow

Sher & Associates

Reading Royals

Regular Season Home Game during the 2016-2017 season.



Item # Auction ltem Donated By

702 Sittler's Golf Package Il Sittler's Golf Center

VIP Membership at Sittler's Golf Center
Buy 1/2 hour lesson, get 1/2 hour free
Buy 1 hour in Simulator, get 1 free

703 Dan Christ ltems Dan Christ Gallery

Bird Print and Turkey Tracks Puzzle

704 Traveling Gourmet Gift Tower Main Street Getaways

705 600 Series Battery Certificate and Thule East Penn Manufacturing

Dociiment Wedgee
Thule Document Wedge donated by Weaver's Bike Shop

706 Duracell Booster Cable Set & $25 Gift East Penn Manufacturing

Certificate to Safe & Soind
$25 Gift Certificate to Safe and Sound

707 Homemade Glass Bowl Debra Zvanut
708 Pair of Musician Paintings Anonymous
709 Paper Supply Basket Jim & Ada Lynch

710  Burberry Watch Jim & Ada Lynch



Item # Auction ltem Donated By

711  Camera Drone Anonymous

Sharper Image

712 Phillip's Sonicare Electric Toothbrush Schuman and Schwab

Diamond Brush

713  Ladies Large polo shirt Hasch Daal

with Kutztown Bicentennial Logo

714 Netherland Bulbs 45 boxes Netherland Bulb Company
715 Dooney & Burke Purse Sandi Wise
716  Bourbon and Cigar Package Various

Bourbon donated by Linda Maxon
Cigars & Gift Bag donated by Cigar International

717  Ladies Watch and Handmade Purse J A Meyer Jeweler

Ladies Watch donated by J A Meyer Jeweler
Maroon Velvet Evening Bag handmade by Johanna Forte

718 Dunkleberger's Jewelry Collection Dunkleberger's Jewelry

719 3 Jonathan's Spoons Jonathan's Spoons



Item # Auction ltem

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

2 all sport passes KU Athletic Dept.

2016-2017 year

Assorted Keith Haring Items - Size Large

$200 Gift Card to Foliage Farm

Planter from Glick's

Egyptian Cat of Papyrus

Berks County Expose History

Bag of Coins

Father's Day Gift Basket

$25 Glft Card to Market Cafe

Donated By

KU Athletic Department

Keith Haring Foundation

Foliage Farm

Glick's Greenhouse

Ed Hanna

Ed Hanna

Ed Hanna

Ed Hanna

Market Cafe



Item #

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

Auction Item Donated By

Fresh Flower Sign Treehouse Primitives

Tea Basket Barbara Coffin

"Sunshine" Gourmet Gift Basket Barbara Coffin

Library Basket Kutztown Community Library
$50 Gift Certificate to Arbor Inn Frank & Diannah's Arbor Inn

$50 Gift Certificate to the Inn at Maple Grove Inn at Maple Grove

Renninger's Farmers Market Package Various

Midget Lebanon Bologna from Dietrich's Meats - $10 Gift Certificate to Richard
Heagy Meats - $10 Gift Certificate to TJ's Seafood - $25 Gift Certificate to Jim
Neidermyer Poultry - $20 Gift Certificate to Hoffman's - $10 Gift Certificate to

thha NAallAa Ctumnndt N AfA

Handmade Pottery by Wilhelm Moser Wilhelm Moser

Large Beach Bag Boscov's Dept Stores



Item #

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

Auction ltem

Mother's Day Basket

Wine Bottle in Box

Decorative Faucet Planter

Stained Glass Mirror

Bird Lover's Basket

2 All Day Passes to Ozzy's Family Fun Center

Cutting Board

Kutztown Family Pool Pass Package

2016 Kutztown Family Season Pool Pass
Snack Basket from Mr Food, Kutztown

Keepin' It Kutztown Shirt from KCP (size X-Large)

Complimentary Wine Tasting and Private
Tour for 8 People

Donated By
Gail Dill

Ruth and Joe Lippincott

Chantel Cavalier

Ruth and Joe Lippincott

Ruth and Joe Lippincott

Ozzy's Family Fun Center

Bailey's Wood Products

various

Blair Vineyards



Item # Auction ltem Donated By

747 Soap Basket Sheila Sacks Designs

748 Boyertown Package Various

$15 Gift Card to the Peppermint Stick Candy Store - $10 Gift Card to the Book
Nook - $25 Gift Certificate to Durango's Saloon - $25 Gift Certificate to Dancing
Tree Creations

749 Gift Package containing a Silver Eagle Coin Fleetwood Bank

750 Handmade Leaf Pottery Steve Day

751 Frieden's Lutheran Basket Frieden's Lutheran Church

752 Martin Backpacker Guitar C. F. Martin & Co



